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Rural Works Department 
MMGSY (ST) Allotment Requisition Format 

Name of Division: RWD, Works Division, Purnea Current 
Total Value of 

Administrative Agreement Amount Demand 
Allotment 

Received 

Expenditure 

as per MIS 

(In Lacs) 
10 

Remarks 
Name of Road Measurment Year (In lacs) Sanction 

Length AmountMain work Maintenance (In KM)| (n Lacs)_ 
5 6 

No Name of Contractor (In Lacs) (In lacs) (11-9) 
12 

(In Lacs) 
Amount Maintenance 11 13 

9 
Parora Road to Mantu Chowk Comp 1 2019-20Sharma Tola. 21.82371 

83.15853 104.98224 

Dipak Kumar 1.625 124.20 108.3 2.16 83.15853 

21.82371 
Total 

83.15853 83.15853 104.98224 
1.63 124.20 108.34 2.16 
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ExecutiEngifeet 
RWD.Works Aision, Pumea 

Divisional Accounts Officer 
RWD, Works Division, Purnea 
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90.55000 

117.02657 
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33.37794 
241.38878 
423.40284 
298.69443 
98.28170 

1563.15321 
187.22440 
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06.04.22 
Total 

v
e satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-ir 447.90519 

5157.20270 
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Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 
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